

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10035/2025

Manglam Build Developers Limited & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Principal Director of Income Tax (Investigation) & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajat Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

13/11/2025

List this case after two weeks, as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/27