

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10035/2025

Manglam Build Developers Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Principal Director Of Income Tax (Investigation),

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prakul Khurana.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Bapna with Ms. Tanushka Saxena.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

15/04/2026

List this matter along with D.B. Civil Writ Petition
No.4730/2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/82